
Winston-Salem Total Holes

Ace's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Graham Sigmon 70 180 38.9% 1 6 2 7 5 4 3 8 2 4 2 1 2 5 7 4 1 6

2 Mark Wood 51 180 28.3% 1 2 1 6 4 1 6 4 1 2 2 3 5 3 4 3 0 3

3 Patrick Viau 72 180 40.0% 2 6 1 4 5 5 5 9 3 5 4 2 1 5 7 4 0 4

4 Clayton Craft 76 180 42.2% 5 4 2 9 3 3 5 6 2 8 2 3 5 5 5 4 0 5

5 Paula Gay 66 180 36.7% 1 5 2 7 2 5 4 4 1 6 0 4 2 5 4 8 2 4

6 Malcolm Shumaker 67 180 37.2% 0 6 2 3 3 4 6 5 0 2 1 6 4 4 5 8 1 7

7 Hal Bodenhamer 36 144 25.0% 0 2 2 2 2 2 0 3 0 4 2 5 2 4 2 3 0 1

8 Scott Arrowood 50 180 27.8% 1 4 1 6 1 2 2 3 0 5 1 4 0 3 6 6 0 5

9 Bryan Deal 61 180 33.9% 3 6 2 3 2 2 4 6 4 5 7 3 0 5 4 4 0 1

10 Todd Trent 70 180 38.9% 5 3 1 5 1 5 3 4 2 6 3 1 6 4 8 8 2 3

11 Pavlos Smaragdis 26 108 24.1% 1 3 0 1 2 1 1 0 1 2 1 1 1 3 2 4 0 2

12 Bobby Tesseneer 56 180 31.1% 1 5 1 5 3 5 3 7 1 3 1 1 2 5 4 6 1 2

13 Lynn Gaines 72 180 40.0% 0 5 3 5 1 5 5 6 1 5 3 4 3 5 6 8 2 5

14 Richard Miller 70 180 38.9% 2 7 0 7 2 5 4 6 2 4 7 3 3 4 6 3 0 5

15 Russell Sigmon Jr 73 180 40.6% 3 6 2 5 5 5 7 4 2 4 3 3 3 4 5 6 1 5

16 David Myers 70 180 38.9% 3 6 2 6 2 4 6 4 4 4 1 3 2 6 5 6 2 4

17 Kelly Riley 25 108 23.1% 0 0 0 2 3 1 2 1 0 0 1 0 3 3 4 3 0 2

18 Daniel Kearns 61 180 33.9% 0 4 2 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 2 1 4 4 5 6 1 3

Winston-Salem Total Holes

Par's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Graham Sigmon 103 180 57.2% 9 4 8 2 4 4 7 2 7 6 8 9 7 4 3 6 9 4

2 Mark Wood 114 180 63.3% 9 5 9 3 4 8 4 6 9 7 5 6 5 4 6 7 10 7

3 Patrick Viau 103 180 57.2% 8 4 8 6 5 5 5 1 6 4 6 8 9 4 3 5 10 6

4 Clayton Craft 98 180 54.4% 5 6 8 1 5 5 5 4 8 2 8 6 5 4 5 6 10 5

5 Paula Gay 106 180 58.9% 9 5 7 3 7 4 6 6 7 4 9 6 7 5 5 2 8 6

6 Malcolm Shumaker 105 180 58.3% 10 4 6 7 4 5 4 5 8 8 9 4 6 6 5 2 9 3

7 Hal Bodenhamer 98 144 68.1% 8 6 6 6 4 5 8 4 6 4 4 2 5 4 6 5 8 7

8 Scott Arrowood 122 180 67.8% 9 5 9 4 8 8 8 7 10 5 8 5 8 6 3 4 10 5

9 Bryan Deal 114 180 63.3% 7 4 8 6 6 8 6 4 5 5 2 7 10 5 6 6 10 9

10 Todd Trent 103 180 57.2% 5 6 7 5 8 4 7 6 7 4 6 9 4 6 2 2 8 7

11 Pavlos Smaragdis 69 108 63.9% 5 2 3 5 4 3 5 5 4 4 2 5 5 2 3 2 6 4

12 Bobby Tesseneer 118 180 65.6% 9 5 8 5 7 5 7 3 9 7 8 8 7 4 5 4 9 8

13 Lynn Gaines 107 180 59.4% 10 4 7 5 9 5 5 4 9 5 7 6 7 5 4 2 8 5

14 Richard Miller 106 180 58.9% 8 2 9 3 6 5 6 4 8 6 3 7 7 6 4 7 10 5

15 Russell Sigmon Jr 104 180 57.8% 7 4 8 4 5 5 3 6 8 4 7 7 7 6 5 4 9 5

16 David Myers 98 180 54.4% 7 3 6 4 6 3 4 6 6 6 9 6 7 3 5 4 8 5

17 Kelly Riley 77 108 71.3% 4 6 6 4 3 3 4 5 6 6 4 6 3 3 2 2 6 4

18 Daniel Kearns 104 180 57.8% 10 1 8 6 3 5 6 5 4 6 7 9 5 5 4 4 9 7
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Winston-Salem Total Holes

Over 3 or More Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Graham Sigmon 7 180 3.9% 0 0 0 1 1 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0

2 Mark Wood 15 180 8.3% 0 3 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 3 1 0 3 0 0 0 0

3 Patrick Viau 5 180 2.8% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0

4 Clayton Craft 6 180 3.3% 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

5 Paula Gay 8 180 4.4% 0 0 1 0 1 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0

6 Malcolm Shumaker 8 180 4.4% 0 0 2 0 3 1 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Hal Bodenhamer 10 144 6.9% 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 Scott Arrowood 8 180 4.4% 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 1 0 0 0

9 Bryan Deal 5 180 2.8% 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

10 Todd Trent 7 180 3.9% 0 1 2 0 1 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Pavlos Smaragdis 13 108 12.0% 0 1 3 0 0 2 0 1 1 0 3 0 0 1 1 0 0 0

12 Bobby Tesseneer 6 180 3.3% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 1 1 0 0 0

13 Lynn Gaines 1 180 0.6% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

14 Richard Miller 4 180 2.2% 0 1 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

15 Russell Sigmon Jr 3 180 1.7% 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

16 David Myers 12 180 6.7% 0 1 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1

17 Kelly Riley 6 108 5.6% 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0

18 Daniel Kearns 15 180 8.3% 0 5 0 0 2 1 0 0 2 1 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 0
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